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Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Platz

DO W WN -

Name Vorname

HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna
BURKI Graziella

MOSER Arianne

STRAUB Anja
FAHY-DESHE Mary
BRUCKER-KLEY Elke

Vétéran Damen 50+

FGK Kissnacht

Turnhalle Seematt, Kiissnacht am Rigi

Verein

FZB BASEL
FZB BASEL
AFZ ZURICH
FCB BERN
FECB BADEN
ZFC ZURICH

07.09.2019

Nation

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
IRL
Sul



Document Engarde
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Vétéran Damen 50+

Turnhalle Seematt, Kiissnacht am Rigi

FGK Kissnacht

07.09.2019

HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna

10/7

BURKI Graziella

HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna

10/9

Viertelfinale
1 HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna  FZB BASEL ) i
HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna
8
5 FAHY-DESHE Mary FECB BADEN
STRAUB Anja
4 STRAUB Anja FCB BERN 10/7
3 MOSER Arianne AFZ ZURICH
MOSER Arianne
6 BRUCKER-KLEY Elke ZFC ZURICH 10/5
7
BURKI Graziella
2 BURKI Graziella FZB BASEL

8/7
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Vétéran Damen 40+, 50+ und 60+
FGK Kissnacht
Turnhalle Seematt, Kiissnacht am Rigi

Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 2 (nach Platz)

Platz

© 00 NO Ol WN P

el ol
W N Rk O

Name Vorname

HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna
SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria
BURKI Graziella

FLEURY Corinne

MOSER Arianne

STRAUB Anja
FAHY-DESHE Mary
HERENDA Kristina

VON MURALT Doris
LIEFERT Denise

HUG Doreen
BRUCKER-KLEY Elke
VANANTI Magda

Verein

FZB BASEL
CER ROMONT
FZB BASEL
FCB BERN
AFZ ZURICH
FCB BERN
FECB BADEN
ZFC ZURICH
FCB BERN
FCZN zZURICH
FGK KUSSNACHT
ZFC ZURICH
LFC LUZERN

07.09.2019
Nation  S/G Index
Sul 1.000 38
Sul 0.818 27
Sul 0.636 19
Sul 0.636 8
Sul 0.636 4
Sul 0.545 6
IRL 0.545 -2
Sul 0.500 -1
Sul 0.455 -1
Sul 0.364 -14
GER 0.182 -27
Sul 0.167 -28
Sul 0.000 -29

GT

58
50
40
42
43
44
40
38
42
28
23
29
22

Platzierung
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert

Geburt

12/1969
29/3/1978
8/2/1964
24/9/1971
25/1/1965
26/2/1968
11/1964
10/1979
22/9/1953
12/4/1958
16/1/1956
10/1968
9/10/1955
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 2

Runde Nr1 0:00

HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna
BRUCKER-KLEY Elke

LIEFERT Denise
BURKI Graziella
MOSER Arianne
VANANTI Magda
FLEURY Corinne

Runde Nr 2 0:00

STRAUB Anja

VON MURALT Doris
HERENDA Kristina
HUG Doreen

SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria

FAHY-DESHE Mary

Vétéran Damen 40+, 50+ und 60+
FGK Kissnacht
Turnhalle Seematt, Kiissnacht am Rigi

FZB BASEL
ZFC ZURICH
FCZN zURICH
FZB BASEL
AFZ ZURICH
LFC LUZERN
FCB BERN

FCB BERN

FCB BERN

ZFC ZURICH

FGK KUSSNACHT
CER ROMONT
FECB BADEN

07.09.2019

V |vV4 |V |V |V |V
1 2 |0 4 |V |2
1 |V 0O |0 |Vv3 |4
3 |V |V vV V4 |0
2 |V |V |0 vV |4
1 |3 |2 |3 |3 0
4 |V |V |Vl |V |V

3 v |V |V |V

\% 4 vV |4 4
1 \Y 4 1 3
1 2 \% 0 1
4 v |V |V Vv
4 vV |V |V 0

SIG

6/6
1/6
2/6
4/6
3/6
0/6
5/6

SIG

4/5
2/5
1/5
1/5
4/5
3/5

Index

17
-14
-10

13

-1
-15

10

Index

8

2
-10
-15
14
1

GT Platz

29
14
13
22
21
12
25

NNPWOO -

GT Platz

23
22
14

9
24
19

Wk OORMDN



Document Engarde

07.09.2019 20:15:10

Vétéran Damen 40+, 50+ und 60+
FGK Kissnacht
Turnhalle Seematt, Kiissnacht am Rigi

Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1 (nach Platz)

Platz

© 00 NO Ol WN P

el ol
W N Rk O

Name Vorname

HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna
SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria
HERENDA Kristina

MOSER Arianne

BURKI Graziella
FAHY-DESHE Mary

VON MURALT Doris
FLEURY Corinne

LIEFERT Denise

STRAUB Anja

HUG Doreen
BRUCKER-KLEY Elke
VANANTI Magda

Verein

FZB BASEL
CER ROMONT
ZFC ZURICH
AFZ ZURICH
FZB BASEL
FECB BADEN
FCB BERN
FCB BERN
FCZN zZURICH
FCB BERN
FGK KUSSNACHT
ZFC ZURICH
LFC LUZERN

07.09.2019
Nation  S/G Index
Sul 1.000 21
Sul 0.833 13
Sul 0.800 9
Sul 0.800 5
Sul 0.600 6
IRL 0.500 -3
Sul 0.500 -3
Sul 0.400 -2
Sul 0.400 -4
Sul 0.333 -2
GER 0.167 -12
Sul 0.167 -14
Sul 0.000 -14

GT

29
26
24
22
18
21
20
17
15
21
14
15
10

Platzierung
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr1 0:00

VON MURALT Doris
HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna
SAPIN-DORNACHER Maria
STRAUB Anja
BRUCKER-KLEY Elke
FAHY-DESHE Mary

HUG Doreen

Runde Nr 2 0:00

BURKI Graziella
FLEURY Corinne
HERENDA Kristina
MOSER Arianne
VANANTI Magda
LIEFERT Denise

Vétéran Damen 40+, 50+ und 60+

FGK Kissnacht

Turnhalle Seematt, Kiissnacht am Rigi

FCB BERN

FZB BASEL

CER ROMONT
FCB BERN

ZFC ZURICH
FECB BADEN
FGK KUSSNACHT

FZB BASEL
FCB BERN
ZFC ZURICH
AFZ ZURICH
LFC LUZERN
FCZN zURICH

07.09.2019
1 |2 |v |V |3 V4

V4 vV |V |V |V |V
vV |1 vV |V |V |V
4 13 |2 v 12 |V
4 |0 |0 |2 4 |V
v 13 |1 |V |V 2
1 |0 |3 |1 |4 |V

\Y Vv 1
1 vV |V
4 \Y vV |V
vV |V vV |V
1 2 3
Vi |2 V4

SIG

3/6
6/6
5/6
2/6
1/6
3/6
1/6

SIG

3/5
2/5
4/5
4/5
0/5
2/5

Index

-3
21
13
-2
-14
-3
-12

Index

GT Platz

20
29
26
21
15
21
14

DODWNOIN P B

GT Platz

18
17
24
22
10
15

o NEFER~W



